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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 5 Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free Отворено/Open
27.03.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 23.07 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 23.54 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 23.95 Виктор Смилевкси
Незванични MKD - 14 24.71 Стефан Тодоров V8SK Скопје 23.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 27.76 Антониј Симоновски

Поени: FINA 2022

Место Год. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Jovan Jankovski 16 Orion, SK 24.06 588
2. Stefan Todorov 15 Vardar 8, SK 24.26 573
3. Bozidar Mircevski 19 ViP Rabotn, SK 24.51 556
4. Pavle Stojcevski 17 Aqua Pro, SK 24.61 549
5. Martin Muja 18 Otrila, PR 24.78 538
6. Alesandro Muka 17 Teuta, DU 24.81 536
7. Gresi Koxhaku 16 TDS Tirana, TI 25.14 515
8. Petar Mitic 15 Leskovac, LE 25.45 497
9. Ared Ruci 20 TDS Tirana, TI 26.11 460

10. Lidio Alimeri 19 TDS Tirana, TI 26.12 459
11. Gorazd Stankovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 26.46 442
12. Keis Fetishaj 23 TDS Tirana, TI 26.49 440
13. Argjend Berisha 16 Atlantida, SK 26.71 429
14. Mihail Bogdanovski 15 Beta, SK 26.75 428
15. Kostandin Llazari 14 Future SA, SH 26.86 422
16. Den Hyseni 17 Zenit SA, PR 26.97 417
17. Dimitar Klifov 17 Beta, SK 26.99 416
18. Lir Zeka 15 Step, PR 27.02 415
19. Mane Manov 17 Neptun, SK 27.10 411
20. Ognen Slavkovski 14 Orion, SK 27.15 409
21. Nikola Stojkovski 17 Orion, SK 27.20 407
22. Dastin Topi 15 TDS Tirana, TI 27.30 402
23. Arion Budima 14 Step, PR 27.67 386
24. Martin Meshkurti 15 Teuta, DU 28.20 365
25. Vasilij Gerasimovski 13 Orion, SK 28.21 364
26. Alex Beqiri 15 Teuta, DU 28.39 358
27. Arden Malaveci 15 Te Stela, TI 28.42 356
28. Ajdin Loshi 13 Future SA, SH 28.53 352
29. Bogdan Mitic 12 Leskovac, LE 28.79 343
30. Juri Kapoli 13 TDS Tirana, TI 28.84 341
31. Gorazd Timcevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 28.90 339
32. Anatolij Damjan Jordanovski Kusev 16 Vardar 2018, SK 28.91 339
33. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 13 Oktopod, SK 29.21 328
34. Butrint Hashani 15 Prishtina, PR 29.25 327
35. Taulant Haxhiu 15 Prishtina, PR 29.31 325
36. David Jovanovski 13 Orion, SK 29.36 323
37. Arlind Hysaj 15 Future SA, SH 29.38 323
38. Dart Selimi 14 TDS Tirana, TI 29.46 320
39. Leon Ramoviq 15 H2O, PR 29.65 314
40. Martin Jan Maat 16 Aqua Pro, SK 29.84 308
41. Sergej Vlačo 11 Delfin, LA 30.35 293
42. Vlatko Cekov 10 Vardar 2018, SK 30.36 292
43. Jovan Vukovik 17 Orion, SK 30.65 284
44. Pavel Tripunovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 30.67 284
45. Almar Nako 13 Te Stela, TI 31.03 274
46. Zhoel Kapedani 13 TDS Tirana, TI 31.07 273
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место Год. Времето Поени

47. Pavel Josifovski 14 Mladost, SK 31.30 267
48. Petar Simovski 15 Aqua Pro, SK 31.57 260
49. Hyseld Dushaj 14 Te Stela, TI 31.60 259
50. Nemanja Usovik 13 Vardar 2018, SK 31.75 256
51. Euron Mehmeti 15 Kastrioti, FE 31.86 253
52. Marko Patlidjanovski 15 Mladost, SK 32.40 240
53. Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 32.91 229
54. Emanuel Vumvulakis 12 Vardar 2018, SK 32.98 228
55. Jovan Sazdovski 14 Orion, SK 33.04 227
56. Andrej Gjorgievski 14 Aqua Pro, SK 33.39 220
57. Vladimir Selezenev 13 Pilot S., SK 33.43 219
58. Elio Skenderi 11 Te Stela, TI 33.66 214
59. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 33.84 211
60. Mikael Gachnang 16 Te Stela, TI 34.03 207
61. Milan Jankovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 34.48 199
62. Petar Trajkov 12 Delfin, SK 34.51 199
63. David Milenkovski 13 Vardar, SK 34.65 196
64. Roni Shahini 12 Kastrioti, FE 34.78 194
65. Simon Shikov 15 Pingvin, SK 34.87 193
66. Drini Karanxha 10 Te Stela, TI 34.96 191
67. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 35.63 181
68. Albi Deda 10 Te Stela, TI 35.71 179
69. Ognen Nachevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 35.91 176
70. Diell Desku 11 Step, PR 36.08 174
71. Egid Dushaj 12 Te Stela, TI 36.09 174
72. Nart Bakiu 12 Step, PR 36.36 170
73. Riste Angelkovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 36.66 166
74. Ensar Rahman 12 Vardar 8, SK 36.82 164
75. Nik Shelna 10 Te Stela, TI 37.26 158
76. Darijan Kitanovski 13 Vardar 8, SK 37.41 156
77. Aleksej Ampov 10 Orion, SK 37.45 155
78. Matej Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 37.88 150
79. Marko Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 38.03 148
80. Nikola Trajcev 13 Delfin, SK 38.07 148
81. Teodor Slavkovski 9 Orion, SK 38.21 146
82. Shkemb Recica 10 Kastrioti, FE 38.67 141
83. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 38.75 140
84. Damjan Sekovski 10 Orion, SK 38.90 139
85. David Petrovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 39.04 137
86. Johan Lefkovski 15 Pingvin, SK 39.21 135
87. Viktor Vranishkovski 10 Beta, SK 39.33 134
88. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 39.54 132
89. Leon Levfkovski 12 Pingvin, SK 39.61 131
90. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 39.67 131
91. Vedran Nikolikj 12 Vardar 8, SK 39.77 130
92. Marin Ceka 12 Te Stela, TI 39.88 129
93. Filip Janevski 12 Vardar 8, SK 40.21 126
94. Goce Turmakoski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 40.33 124
95. Ivan Topić 9 Delfin, LA 40.35 124
96. Bodan Karangeleski 10 Aqua Pro, SK 40.64 122
97. Mihail Zdravkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 40.71 121
98. Boris Perovski 13 Vardar, SK 40.74 121
99. Stefan Temelkoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 40.88 119

100. Stefan Savic 17 Delfin, SK 40.93 119
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место Год. Времето Поени

101. Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 41.04 118
102. Nemanja Randjelovic 13 Leskovac, LE 41.12 117
103. Filip Budiša 9 Delfin, LA 41.21 117
104. Viktor Trajkovski 11 Vardar, SK 41.31 116
105. Eros Bakiu 9 Step, PR 41.34 115
106. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela, TI 41.39 115
107. Ilija Andonovski 10 Vardar, SK 41.65 113
108. Adrijan Stoevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 41.68 113
109. Filip Petrev 14 Atlantida, SK 41.94 111
110. Josif Blazevski 12 Delfin, SK 42.09 109
111. Stefan Tikvarovski 10 Aqua Pro, SK 42.29 108
112. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 42.30 108
113. Darijan Nikolovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 42.34 107
114. Damjan Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 42.76 104
115. Bojan Arpashi 15 Beta, SK 42.95 103
116. Damjan Bezanoski 11 Struga, ST 43.02 102
117. Roberto Savovski 16 Aqua Pro, SK 43.19 101
118. Gorazd Babunski 12 Vardar, SK 43.20 101
119. Pavel Zafirovski 12 Vardar 8, SK 43.21 101
120. Angelo Diceski 9 Aqua Pro, SK 43.34 100
121. Nikola Stojanovski 10 Orion, SK 43.45 99
122. Amir Loshi 12 Future SA, SH 43.51 99
123. Gorazd Hristovski 9 Delfin, SK 43.63 98
124. Mihail Sirilov 12 Delfin, SK 43.64 98
125. Stefan Nedelkovski 10 Mladost, SK 43.65 98
126. Mateo Popcevski 8 VK Beta, SK 43.76 97
127. Angel Velkovski 13 Atlantida, SK 43.80 97
128. Vuk Vujić 9 Delfin, LA 43.88 96
129. Marko Zlatevski 9 Orion, SK 44.06 95
130. Marko Gudumanovski 9 Delfin, SK 44.11 95
131. Nenad Nikolikj 12 Atlantida, SK 44.40 93
132. Slaven Blazevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 44.46 93
133. Robert Stoilov 14 Atlantida, SK 44.63 92
134. Marko Mitrevski 8 Vardar, SK 44.95 90
135. Andrej Simjanoski 11 Pirani, SK 45.10 89
136. Endi Gajtani 10 Kastrioti, FE 45.25 88
137. Marko Neshovski 10 Atlantida, SK 45.28 88
138. Petar Milev 10 ViP Rabotn, SK 45.53 86
139. Andrej Nikolovski 14 Pingvin, SK 45.57 86
140. Darin Inadeski 11 Beta, SK 45.69 85
141. Kalin Todorov 10 VK Beta, SK 45.72 85
142. Kristijan Boskovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 45.74 85
143. Jordan Panev 9 Vardar, SK 45.83 85
144. Pavel Angelovski 10 Atlantida, SK 46.16 83
145. Kalin Sazdovski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 46.42 81
146. Andrej Lij 12 Delfin, SK 46.46 81

Danilo Naumovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 46.46 81
148. Petar Andov 12 Delfin, SK 46.90 79
149. Stefan Blazevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 47.24 77
150. Hadi Ismailoski 9 Struga, ST 47.40 76
151. Gjorgji Mushkarski 10 Atlantida, SK 47.44 76
152. Dimitrij Jovanovski 13 Delfin, SK 48.54 71
153. Gordan Jovanovski 9 Beta, SK 48.71 70
154. Andrej Chichakovski 8 Beta, SK 48.90 70
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место Год. Времето Поени

155. Gorazd Cuckov 13 Aqua Pro, SK 48.94 69
156. Luka Milevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 49.11 69
157. Johan Savov 10 Vardar 8, SK 49.16 68
158. Matej Georgievski 10 Atlantida, SK 49.28 68
159. Andrej Egorov 11 Pilot S., SK 49.61 67
160. Marko Pokrajcevski 9 Oktopod, SK 50.90 62
161. Adrijan Shalja 11 Vardar 8, SK 51.12 61
162. Marko Stoleski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 51.26 60
163. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 51.34 60
164. Blagoj Naskovski 10 VK Beta, SK 51.36 60
165. Darko Apostolov 12 Delfin, SK 51.69 59
166. Stefan Pota 11 Beta, SK 52.14 57
167. David Lazoroski 12 Pirani, SK 52.32 57
168. Oleg Popovski 12 Pingvin, SK 52.38 57
169. Daris Tufekdjioski 13 Pirani, SK 52.58 56
170. Matej Misajlovski 7 Vardar 2018, SK 52.74 55
171. Dragan Totoski 11 Struga, ST 52.90 55
172. Viktor Opetcheski 8 Struga, ST 53.15 54
173. Viktor Blazevki 7 Pingvin, SK 53.19 54
174. Jovan Kutanoski 8 Struga, ST 53.27 54
175. Matej Simjanoski 11 Pirani, SK 53.55 53
176. Nikola Stojanovski 17 Atlantida, SK 53.74 52
177. Stefan Gjoshikj 9 Pingvin, SK 54.27 51
178. Andrej Bozinovski 13 Pingvin, SK 54.60 50
179. Viktor Nikolic 9 Vardar 8, SK 55.00 49
180. David Milevski 8 Beta, SK 55.15 48
181. Marko Davchevski 9 Beta, SK 55.16 48
182. Gorazd Jurukovski 10 Oktopod, SK 55.27 48
183. Nikola Vasilev 11 Vardar 2018, SK 55.79 47
184. Petar Mihajlovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 56.46 45
185. Nikola Sabotkovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 56.88 44
186. Marko Petrovic 10 Beta, SK 57.19 43
187. Darin Karangeleski 8 Aqua Pro, SK 57.47 43
188. Blazen Mitrovski 7 Centar, SK 58.40 41
189. Jakov Baloski 8 Beta, SK 58.70 40
190. Valentino Atanasovski 12 Vardar 8, SK 58.81 40
191. Kiril Jankov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 58.93 40
192. Stefan Trajchev 8 Delfin, SK 59.02 39
193. Damjan Miloshevski 10 Atlantida, SK 1:00.20 37
194. Jan Popov 9 Centar, SK 1:01.51 35
195. Filip Spasenoski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.27 33
196. Filip Kalovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:02.37 33
197. Andrej Boshkovski 8 VK Beta, SK 1:02.57 33
198. Jakov Hristov 7 Beta, SK 1:03.20 32
199. Petar Ristovski 10 Beta, SK 1:03.21 32
200. Marko Krstanovski 9 Pirani, SK 1:03.38 32
201. Luka Stoshikj 9 Pirani, SK 1:03.55 31
202. Marko Madzovski 10 Vardar 8, SK 1:04.25 30
203. Eldar Muharremi 10 Kastrioti, FE 1:04.36 30
204. Viktor Trajkovski 10 Delfin, SK 1:05.23 29
205. Georgii Hrisanfof 10 Pilot S., SK 1:06.12 28
206. Viktor Karanfilovikj 7 Beta, SK 1:06.72 27
207. Gorazd Petrushev 10 Atlantida, SK 1:07.79 26
208. Filip Jovanovikj 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.39 25
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, Отворено/Open

Место Год. Времето Поени

209. Etin Alievski 9 Vardar 8, SK 1:10.18 23
210. Jon Baloski 6 Beta, SK 1:10.86 23
211. Stefan Cvetkovski 11 Pirani, SK 1:12.32 21
212. Ilija Todorovski 9 Struga, ST 1:13.43 20
213. Oleg Jordanov 7 Pirani, SK 1:15.89 18
214. David Lij 8 Delfin, SK 1:16.97 17
215. Jakov Stamatovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.27 15
216. Gorazd Stankovikj 9 Pirani, SK 1:24.59 13
DSQ Arris Aliu 10 Step, PR
DSQ Blagoj Lazarovski 10 VK Beta, SK 47.93
DNF Oliver Stankovski 9 Orion, SK

14 - 15 godina

1. Stefan Todorov 15 Vardar 8, SK 24.26 573
2. Petar Mitic 15 Leskovac, LE 25.45 497
3. Gorazd Stankovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 26.46 442
4. Mihail Bogdanovski 15 Beta, SK 26.75 428
5. Kostandin Llazari 14 Future SA, SH 26.86 422
6. Lir Zeka 15 Step, PR 27.02 415
7. Ognen Slavkovski 14 Orion, SK 27.15 409
8. Dastin Topi 15 TDS Tirana, TI 27.30 402
9. Arion Budima 14 Step, PR 27.67 386

10. Martin Meshkurti 15 Teuta, DU 28.20 365
11. Alex Beqiri 15 Teuta, DU 28.39 358
12. Arden Malaveci 15 Te Stela, TI 28.42 356
13. Gorazd Timcevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 28.90 339
14. Butrint Hashani 15 Prishtina, PR 29.25 327
15. Taulant Haxhiu 15 Prishtina, PR 29.31 325
16. Arlind Hysaj 15 Future SA, SH 29.38 323
17. Dart Selimi 14 TDS Tirana, TI 29.46 320
18. Leon Ramoviq 15 H2O, PR 29.65 314
19. Pavel Josifovski 14 Mladost, SK 31.30 267
20. Petar Simovski 15 Aqua Pro, SK 31.57 260
21. Hyseld Dushaj 14 Te Stela, TI 31.60 259
22. Euron Mehmeti 15 Kastrioti, FE 31.86 253
23. Marko Patlidjanovski 15 Mladost, SK 32.40 240
24. Jovan Sazdovski 14 Orion, SK 33.04 227
25. Andrej Gjorgievski 14 Aqua Pro, SK 33.39 220
26. Simon Shikov 15 Pingvin, SK 34.87 193
27. Johan Lefkovski 15 Pingvin, SK 39.21 135
28. Adrijan Stoevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 41.68 113
29. Filip Petrev 14 Atlantida, SK 41.94 111
30. Bojan Arpashi 15 Beta, SK 42.95 103
31. Robert Stoilov 14 Atlantida, SK 44.63 92
32. Andrej Nikolovski 14 Pingvin, SK 45.57 86

12 - 13 godina

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 13 Orion, SK 28.21 364
2. Ajdin Loshi 13 Future SA, SH 28.53 352
3. Bogdan Mitic 12 Leskovac, LE 28.79 343
4. Juri Kapoli 13 TDS Tirana, TI 28.84 341
5. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 13 Oktopod, SK 29.21 328
6. David Jovanovski 13 Orion, SK 29.36 323
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, 12 - 13 godina

Место Год. Времето Поени

7. Pavel Tripunovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 30.67 284
8. Almar Nako 13 Te Stela, TI 31.03 274
9. Zhoel Kapedani 13 TDS Tirana, TI 31.07 273

10. Nemanja Usovik 13 Vardar 2018, SK 31.75 256
11. Emanuel Vumvulakis 12 Vardar 2018, SK 32.98 228
12. Vladimir Selezenev 13 Pilot S., SK 33.43 219
13. Petar Trajkov 12 Delfin, SK 34.51 199
14. David Milenkovski 13 Vardar, SK 34.65 196
15. Roni Shahini 12 Kastrioti, FE 34.78 194
16. Egid Dushaj 12 Te Stela, TI 36.09 174
17. Nart Bakiu 12 Step, PR 36.36 170
18. Riste Angelkovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 36.66 166
19. Ensar Rahman 12 Vardar 8, SK 36.82 164
20. Darijan Kitanovski 13 Vardar 8, SK 37.41 156
21. Matej Nikolovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 37.88 150
22. Nikola Trajcev 13 Delfin, SK 38.07 148
23. David Petrovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 39.04 137
24. Leon Levfkovski 12 Pingvin, SK 39.61 131
25. Vedran Nikolikj 12 Vardar 8, SK 39.77 130
26. Marin Ceka 12 Te Stela, TI 39.88 129
27. Filip Janevski 12 Vardar 8, SK 40.21 126
28. Boris Perovski 13 Vardar, SK 40.74 121
29. Stefan Temelkoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 40.88 119
30. Nemanja Randjelovic 13 Leskovac, LE 41.12 117
31. Josif Blazevski 12 Delfin, SK 42.09 109
32. Gorazd Babunski 12 Vardar, SK 43.20 101
33. Pavel Zafirovski 12 Vardar 8, SK 43.21 101
34. Amir Loshi 12 Future SA, SH 43.51 99
35. Mihail Sirilov 12 Delfin, SK 43.64 98
36. Angel Velkovski 13 Atlantida, SK 43.80 97
37. Nenad Nikolikj 12 Atlantida, SK 44.40 93
38. Andrej Lij 12 Delfin, SK 46.46 81
39. Petar Andov 12 Delfin, SK 46.90 79
40. Dimitrij Jovanovski 13 Delfin, SK 48.54 71
41. Gorazd Cuckov 13 Aqua Pro, SK 48.94 69
42. Marko Stoleski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 51.26 60
43. Darko Apostolov 12 Delfin, SK 51.69 59
44. David Lazoroski 12 Pirani, SK 52.32 57
45. Oleg Popovski 12 Pingvin, SK 52.38 57
46. Daris Tufekdjioski 13 Pirani, SK 52.58 56
47. Andrej Bozinovski 13 Pingvin, SK 54.60 50
48. Petar Mihajlovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 56.46 45
49. Valentino Atanasovski 12 Vardar 8, SK 58.81 40

10 - 11 godina

1. Sergej Vlačo 11 Delfin, LA 30.35 293
2. Vlatko Cekov 10 Vardar 2018, SK 30.36 292
3. Devi Shtaro 11 Teuta, DU 32.91 229
4. Elio Skenderi 11 Te Stela, TI 33.66 214
5. Damjan Stankovski 11 Orion, SK 33.84 211
6. Milan Jankovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 34.48 199
7. Drini Karanxha 10 Te Stela, TI 34.96 191
8. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 35.63 181
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, 10 - 11 godina

Место Год. Времето Поени

9. Albi Deda 10 Te Stela, TI 35.71 179
10. Ognen Nachevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 35.91 176
11. Diell Desku 11 Step, PR 36.08 174
12. Nik Shelna 10 Te Stela, TI 37.26 158
13. Aleksej Ampov 10 Orion, SK 37.45 155
14. Marko Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 38.03 148
15. Shkemb Recica 10 Kastrioti, FE 38.67 141
16. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 38.75 140
17. Damjan Sekovski 10 Orion, SK 38.90 139
18. Viktor Vranishkovski 10 Beta, SK 39.33 134
19. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta, SK 39.54 132
20. Goce Turmakoski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 40.33 124
21. Bodan Karangeleski 10 Aqua Pro, SK 40.64 122
22. Mihail Zdravkovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 40.71 121
23. Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 41.04 118
24. Viktor Trajkovski 11 Vardar, SK 41.31 116
25. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela, TI 41.39 115
26. Ilija Andonovski 10 Vardar, SK 41.65 113
27. Stefan Tikvarovski 10 Aqua Pro, SK 42.29 108
28. Martin Nichevski 11 Beta, SK 42.30 108
29. Damjan Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 42.76 104
30. Damjan Bezanoski 11 Struga, ST 43.02 102
31. Nikola Stojanovski 10 Orion, SK 43.45 99
32. Stefan Nedelkovski 10 Mladost, SK 43.65 98
33. Slaven Blazevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 44.46 93
34. Andrej Simjanoski 11 Pirani, SK 45.10 89
35. Endi Gajtani 10 Kastrioti, FE 45.25 88
36. Marko Neshovski 10 Atlantida, SK 45.28 88
37. Petar Milev 10 ViP Rabotn, SK 45.53 86
38. Darin Inadeski 11 Beta, SK 45.69 85
39. Kalin Todorov 10 VK Beta, SK 45.72 85
40. Kristijan Boskovski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 45.74 85
41. Pavel Angelovski 10 Atlantida, SK 46.16 83
42. Kalin Sazdovski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 46.42 81
43. Stefan Blazevski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 47.24 77
44. Gjorgji Mushkarski 10 Atlantida, SK 47.44 76
45. Luka Milevski 10 Vardar 2018, SK 49.11 69
46. Johan Savov 10 Vardar 8, SK 49.16 68
47. Matej Georgievski 10 Atlantida, SK 49.28 68
48. Andrej Egorov 11 Pilot S., SK 49.61 67
49. Adrijan Shalja 11 Vardar 8, SK 51.12 61
50. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 51.34 60
51. Blagoj Naskovski 10 VK Beta, SK 51.36 60
52. Stefan Pota 11 Beta, SK 52.14 57
53. Dragan Totoski 11 Struga, ST 52.90 55
54. Matej Simjanoski 11 Pirani, SK 53.55 53
55. Gorazd Jurukovski 10 Oktopod, SK 55.27 48
56. Nikola Vasilev 11 Vardar 2018, SK 55.79 47
57. Marko Petrovic 10 Beta, SK 57.19 43
58. Damjan Miloshevski 10 Atlantida, SK 1:00.20 37
59. Filip Kalovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 1:02.37 33
60. Petar Ristovski 10 Beta, SK 1:03.21 32
61. Marko Madzovski 10 Vardar 8, SK 1:04.25 30
62. Eldar Muharremi 10 Kastrioti, FE 1:04.36 30
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, 10 - 11 godina

Место Год. Времето Поени

63. Viktor Trajkovski 10 Delfin, SK 1:05.23 29
64. Georgii Hrisanfof 10 Pilot S., SK 1:06.12 28
65. Gorazd Petrushev 10 Atlantida, SK 1:07.79 26
66. Stefan Cvetkovski 11 Pirani, SK 1:12.32 21

DSQ Arris Aliu 10 Step, PR
DSQ Blagoj Lazarovski 10 VK Beta, SK 47.93

9 godina

1. Teodor Slavkovski 9 Orion, SK 38.21 146
2. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 39.67 131
3. Ivan Topić 9 Delfin, LA 40.35 124
4. Filip Budiša 9 Delfin, LA 41.21 117
5. Eros Bakiu 9 Step, PR 41.34 115
6. Darijan Nikolovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 42.34 107
7. Angelo Diceski 9 Aqua Pro, SK 43.34 100
8. Gorazd Hristovski 9 Delfin, SK 43.63 98
9. Vuk Vujić 9 Delfin, LA 43.88 96

10. Marko Zlatevski 9 Orion, SK 44.06 95
11. Marko Gudumanovski 9 Delfin, SK 44.11 95
12. Jordan Panev 9 Vardar, SK 45.83 85
13. Hadi Ismailoski 9 Struga, ST 47.40 76
14. Gordan Jovanovski 9 Beta, SK 48.71 70
15. Marko Pokrajcevski 9 Oktopod, SK 50.90 62
16. Stefan Gjoshikj 9 Pingvin, SK 54.27 51
17. Viktor Nikolic 9 Vardar 8, SK 55.00 49
18. Marko Davchevski 9 Beta, SK 55.16 48
19. Kiril Jankov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 58.93 40
20. Jan Popov 9 Centar, SK 1:01.51 35
21. Marko Krstanovski 9 Pirani, SK 1:03.38 32
22. Luka Stoshikj 9 Pirani, SK 1:03.55 31
23. Etin Alievski 9 Vardar 8, SK 1:10.18 23
24. Ilija Todorovski 9 Struga, ST 1:13.43 20
25. Jakov Stamatovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.27 15
26. Gorazd Stankovikj 9 Pirani, SK 1:24.59 13

DNF Oliver Stankovski 9 Orion, SK

8 godina i mlađi

1. Mateo Popcevski 8 VK Beta, SK 43.76 97
2. Marko Mitrevski 8 Vardar, SK 44.95 90
3. Danilo Naumovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 46.46 81
4. Andrej Chichakovski 8 Beta, SK 48.90 70
5. Matej Misajlovski 7 Vardar 2018, SK 52.74 55
6. Viktor Opetcheski 8 Struga, ST 53.15 54
7. Viktor Blazevki 7 Pingvin, SK 53.19 54
8. Jovan Kutanoski 8 Struga, ST 53.27 54
9. David Milevski 8 Beta, SK 55.15 48

10. Nikola Sabotkovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 56.88 44
11. Darin Karangeleski 8 Aqua Pro, SK 57.47 43
12. Blazen Mitrovski 7 Centar, SK 58.40 41
13. Jakov Baloski 8 Beta, SK 58.70 40
14. Stefan Trajchev 8 Delfin, SK 59.02 39
15. Filip Spasenoski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.27 33
16. Andrej Boshkovski 8 VK Beta, SK 1:02.57 33
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 5, Мажи/M, 50m Слободно/Free, 8 godina i mlađi

Место Год. Времето Поени

17. Jakov Hristov 7 Beta, SK 1:03.20 32
18. Viktor Karanfilovikj 7 Beta, SK 1:06.72 27
19. Filip Jovanovikj 8 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.39 25
20. Jon Baloski 6 Beta, SK 1:10.86 23
21. Oleg Jordanov 7 Pirani, SK 1:15.89 18
22. David Lij 8 Delfin, SK 1:16.97 17
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